PV weidinger

Crimping insert for turned solar connectors (Tyco)

Application: Solar connectors (Tyco) 1.5 - 6.0 mm?Z. - Nominal size: 1.5 - 6.0 mm? -
Application: Solar connectors (Tyco) - Capacity square millimetres: 1.5 - 6mm? - Number of
nests: 4 - AWG: 15 - 10

item number WL61986
model 97 49 68
manufacturer KNIPEX
manufacturer item number 97 49 68
GPSR manufacturer information KNIPEX-Werk

Oberkamper Strasse 13
DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg
www.knipex.de

length 85 mm
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width

height

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
Packaging volume
order unit

content unit

type of packaging
RoHS conform

VDE

application crimp
Number of crimp nests
crimp profile

ESD safe

AWG

type of pliers

PV weidinger

50 mm

11 mm

82 mm

50 mm

16 mm
0.066 dm?
1 piece

1 piece
single pack
no

no

Solar connectors (Tyco)
4

Tyco crimp
no

15-10

crimp insert
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